

**Rehabilitation of Old Jesup Road- Rebid**  
**IFB 01071**  
**15-May-18**

					<b>SEABOARD CONSTRUCTION CO.</b>	
Line Item No.	Dot Ref. No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	150	Traffic Control & Mobilization/De mobilization	1	Lump Sum	196,300.00	196,300.00
2.	171	Silt Fence-Type S	9,000	Linear Feet	3.73	33,570.00
3.	163	Temporary Mulch/Grassing	2.8	Acres	1,335.08	3,738.22
4.	205	Roadway Excavation-Unclassified	200	Cubic Yards	22.56	4,512.00
5.	206	Borrow Material	1,000	Cubic Yards	18.69	18,690.00
6.	301	Portland Cement for Cement Stabilized Reclaimed Base	450	Tons	175.34	78,903.00
7.	424	Asphaltic Concrete 9.5mm SuperPave Level A, Incl. Bituminous Matl and Hydrated Lime 85#/SY	620	Tons	125.97	78,101.40
8.	424	Triple Surface Course	14,000	Square Yard	4.93	69,020.00
9.	432	Cement Stabilized Reclaimed Base, 12" Uniform, Incl. Bitm. Prime/Sand Seal	14,000	Square Yards	13.97	195,580.00
10.	550	Box Culvert, 8x4, 30 Linear Feet, include Parapets, Wing walls, Aprons, Complete	1	Each	154,161.86	154,161.86
11.	550	30" RCP - Complete	80	Linear Feet	237.73	19,018.40
12.	653	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5", White/Yellow	4.7	Linear Mile	2,802.30	13,170.81
13.	654	Raised Pavement Markers, 60" @ 3 Each	320	Each	5.04	1,612.80
14.		Dewatering	1	Lump Sum	5,479.37	5,479.37
15.	700	Permanent Grassing, incld Lime/Fertilizer	1	Lump Sum	7,231.64	7,231.64
16.	814	Additional Base Material, @ Engineer's Discretion	150	CY	70.81	10,621.50
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>					<b>\$</b>	<b>889,711.00</b>

<b>EAST COAST ASPHALT, LLC</b>	
Unit Price	Amount
154,500.00	154,500.00
3.30	29,700.00
1,000.00	2,800.00
25.00	5,000.00
18.00	18,000.00
170.00	76,500.00
104.00	64,480.00
4.30	60,200.00
12.00	168,000.00
54,420.90	54,420.90
76.00	6,080.00
3,000.00	14,100.00
6.00	1,920.00
6,100.00	6,100.00
4,500.00	4,500.00
18.00	2,700.00
<b>\$</b>	<b>669,000.90</b>